
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 9 SEPTEMBER, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 WILD GOD Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds1 PIAS/INE BS023CD

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

3

4

6

8

5

9

7

NEW

R/E

10

11

13

1

14

16

2

18

NEW

NEW

50 YEARS - THE BEST OF

THE FIRST TIME

BEAUTIFULLY ORDINARY

THE VERY BEST

OLD ENOUGH TO KNOW BETTER

CURRENTS

SUNDAY SADNESS

BIG TIDDA

HITS

HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

MAJORDOMO

TIMELESS - THE ALL-TIME GREATEST HITS

SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER

WAS HERE

YUMMY YUMMY

NEW MOULT

EVERYONE'S A MURDERER

Cold Chisel

The Kid Laroi

Tones And I

INXS

Lily Grace

Tame Impala

Amy Shark

Barkaa

Jimmy Barnes

The Wiggles

The Kid Laroi

Vance Joy

Teenage Dads

Bee Gees

Troye Sivan

Stand Atlantic

The Wiggles

Queenie

To The Grave

CC/UMA

COL/SME

SME

PET/UMA

IND

MOD/UMA

SME

UMA

MUSH

ABC/ORCH

COL/SME

MUSH/LIB

CHUGG/MGM

CAP/UMA

EMI

HR/RKT

ABC/ROA

CHEER

ORCH
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<P>6

<P>2

<P>2

<P>2
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1

1

1

5

1

1

9

6

1

1

1

1

8

1

2

12

19

20

3

42

5

589

2

205

4

1

66

38

215

290

2

45

47

2

13

1

1

CCC004

G010005187425Q

19802824532

5335934

LGA001

4730676

19802810432

6583687

BLOOD118LP

ABCK0014CD

G0100044183579

9341004113107

CHG038

5749359

5582655

HR7135-2

3000112

CRT196

ULR386CD
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